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Early Childhood Opening Report Data 2013 – 2023 
Early Childhood Program Centers 
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NOTE: 2018 BEGAN THE SEPARATION OF SCHOOL-BASED PRE-K ENROLLMENT 
NUMBERS FROM PRE-K CENTER ENROLLMENT 



OPENING REPORT

ENROLLMENT STATISTICS

2257
2044 2058

1930

1535

298 267 163
287 315 309

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

St
u

d
e

n
ts

Early Childhood Opening Report Data 2013 – 2023 
School-Based Pre-K
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NOTE: 2018 BEGAN THE SEPARATION OF SCHOOL-BASED PRE-K ENROLLMENT 
NUMBERS FROM PRE-K CENTER ENROLLMENT 
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Early Childhood Opening Report Data 2013 – 2023 
Centers and School-Based Pre-K

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

NOTE: 2018 BEGAN THE SEPARATION OF SCHOOL-BASED PRE-K ENROLLMENT 
NUMBERS FROM PRE-K CENTER ENROLLMENT 
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